Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/19/2018

9/20/2018

9/20/2018

9/21/2018

9/21/2018

9/24/2018

9/25/2018

9/28/2018

Winner

DOROTHY JEAN PAUL
OF MIAMI

KASHARA AUNTRICE TAYLOR
OF EUSTIS

RAQUEL BURGOS

OF SAINT CLOUD
CYNTHIA MELISA GOFF
OF JACKSONVILLE
JOHN JAY BERRY

OF DAYTONA BEACH
JOHN PAUL DEFELICE
OF GAINESVILLE

SAMANTHA JANELLE SCHIERHOLZ

OF NEW PORT RICHEY
KATHRYN LYNN WIEZYCKI
OF PENSACOLA

ROBERT ALVIN HARPER
OF ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
JESSE JAMES

OF MIAMI

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Last Queried:
10/19/2020 as of
2:01:21 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $5,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 84

Lottery Retailer

POWER SUPER MARKET

14566 NW 22ND AVENUE, OPA LOCKA

EUSTIS FOOD MART

2137 E ORANGE AVENUE SUITE A, EUSTIS
CIRCLE K #8967

4485 13TH STREET, SAINT CLOUD

PILOT TRAVEL CENTER #087

1050 US HIGHWAY 301 SOUTH, BALDWIN
PUBLIX #0304

1500 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 300, DAYTONA BEACH
OCALA FOOD

917 N PINE AVENUE, OCALA

1552 7-ELEVEN #35375

4540 ROWAN ROAD, NEW PORT RICHEY
WALMART #1605

4600 MOBILE HIGHWAY SUITE 122, PENSACOLA
PUBLIX #0742

482 E ALTAMONTE DRIVE SUITE 1005, ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
TOP VALUE

1490 NW 3RD AVENUE #101, MIAMI
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Top Prize

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
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9/28/2018

10/1/2018

10/1/2018

10/1/2018

10/2/2018

10/2/2018

10/9/2018

10/10/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/16/2018

10/17/2018

VALECIA PATRICE JOHNSON
OF SAINT PETERSBURG
ALONZO E WHITE

OF GAINESVILLE

LAZARO MERINO VITON
OF MIAMI

OMAR ANTHONY HENRY
OF HAINES CITY

CRAIG THOMAS DEBITETTO
OF SAINT AUGUSTINE
RONALD E HOWETH

OF LAND O LAKES
RONALD STANLEY RUDO
OF MERRITT ISLAND
STEVEN GREG STILLMAN
OF LUTZ

LASONYA SHROPSHIRE
OF JACKSONVILLE

SANTO DUBERGE SOLANO
OF ORLANDO

ORLANDO D THOMAS

OF CLERMONT

MICHAEL JUNIOR TERRY

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

6880 SPEEDWAY

12550 49TH STREET NORTH, CLEARWATER
CIRCLE K #1066

1920 FRENCH AVENUE, SANFORD

NATIONAL #5

19565 NW 57TH AVENUE, MIAMI

BEACON SUNOCO

1920 HARDEN BOULEVARD, LAKELAND

CIRCLE K #2576

1115 A1A BEACH BOULEVARD, ST AUGUSTINE BEACH
PASADENA MOBIL

1355 S PASADENA AVENUE, SOUTH PASADENA
BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB #120

415 E MERRITT AVENUE, MERRITT ISLAND
RACETRAC #622

23390 STATE ROAD 54, LUTZ

SAFECO FOOD STORE #10

6407 103RD STREET, JACKSONVILLE

THREE POINT BOWLING CENTER

7470 HOFFNER AVENUE, ORLANDO

1501 7-ELEVEN #39370

13800 S GREATER HILLS BOULEVARD, CLERMONT
CIRCLE K #7495
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10/18/2018

10/19/2018

10/22/2018

10/22/2018

10/29/2018

11/1/2018

11/1/2018

11/2/2018

11/2/2018

11/5/2018

11/9/2018

OF PALM HARBOR
MICHAEL VAN PERRINE

OF PERRY

PAULETTE RENITA BEST
OF PORT SAINT JOE
MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MERRITT
OF CLERMONT

RICHARD VINCENT HIEMSTRA
OF BOYNTON BEACH
GEORGE LINCOLN HOITT
OF PALM CITY

ASHLEY LASALLE

OF ORLANDO

TARRVIS CRAIG REDDING
OF LARGO

CYNTHIA HELENE MACEY
OF PORT RICHEY

KATSUE VONPLOENNIES
OF WAUCHULA

JUDITH CLERMONT

OF WEST PALM BEACH
URBANA RUFINO SANCHEZ
OF AVON PARK

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

3414 TAMPA ROAD, PALM HARBOR
CIRCLE K#5174

4122 N MONROE STREET, TALLAHASSEE
8013 ST JOES FOOD MART

609 MONUMENT AVENUE, PORT SAINT JOE
1555 7-ELEVEN #32273A

998 E HIGHWAY 50, CLERMONT
SUNSHINE FOOD 381

233 SW PORT ST LUCIE BOULEVARD, PORT SAINT LUCIE
PUBLIX #1014

1395 SW MARTIN HIGHWAY, PALM CITY
CIRCLE K #2207

12390 E COLONIAL DRIVE, ORLANDO

7 DAYS FOOD STORE

11561 WALSINGHAM ROAD, LARGO
RACETRAC #657

7329 STATE ROAD 52, HUDSON

WINN DIXIE #2550

1133 S 6TH AVENUE, WAUCHULA

K &V MOBIL

1990 N DIXIE HIGHWAY, BOCA RATON

LA YERBITA

19 N CENTRAL AVENUE, AVON PARK
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11/19/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/27/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

1/3/2019

1/3/2019

1/3/2019

1/7/2019

1/14/2019

1/22/2019

WESTIN CALEB SCHEPPER
OF ORLANDO

CECILIA WORD

OF PENSACOLA

CHERI L CLARK

OF PORT SAINT LUCIE
HOSIE LEWIS BENSON

OF TAMPA

DENICE M SANDERS

OF TALLAHASSEE
SHAREE MONIKE TOLIVER
OF VALDOSTA

ANNE MARIE LEONARD

OF KEY LARGO

FLOYD ANTHONY MURRAY
OF PORT SAINT LUCIE
MARY J PATTON

OF ORLANDO

GERARDO ANAYA

OF GREENACRES

ELLIS BROWN

OF MIAMI

CHRISTOPHER RAY KELLEY

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

PUBLIX #659

2015 EDGEWATER DRIVE, ORLANDO
HAPPY 7 FOOD STORE #9

4901 LILLIAN HIGHWAY, PENSACOLA
SECOND BASE DISCOUNT BEVERAGE

1700 SE PORT ST LUCIE BOULEVARD, PORT ST LUCIE

22ND FOOD MAX

901 S 22ND STREET, TAMPA

RACETRAC #667

5870 OKEECHOBEE ROAD, FORT PIERCE
DUNN AVE SUNOCO

1052 DUNN AVENUE, JACKSONVILLE
PUBLIX #0376

101437 OVERSEAS HIGHWAY, KEY LARGO
1532 7-ELEVEN #32801

1690 SE WALTON ROAD, PORT ST LUCIE
1506 7-ELEVEN #25967

5570 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRAIL, ORLANDO
ED'S FOOD STORE I

5205 LAKE WORTH ROAD, GREENACRES
WESTAR

3700 S DIXIE HIGHWAY, MIAMI

RAZ FOOD STORE
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1/24/2019

2/1/2019

2/28/2019

3/26/2019

4/1/2019

4/3/2019

4/24/2019

5/29/2019

7/8/2019

8/5/2019

6/29/2020

OF JACKSONVILLE
JAMES AARON BARTELS
OF SARASOTA

MARIA ELENA OJEDA
OF MIAMI

DOMINIQUE DENISE BRADLEY
OF BELLE GLADE
FREDERICK JR HUDSON
OF JACKSONVILLE
VINSON LEE MCCARY
OF DOTHAN

ROSEMARY DWYER

OF PORT CHARLOTTE
BARRY DALE BARR

OF FORT LAUDERDALE
ELOISE GIBBS

OF RIVIERA BEACH
CHADWICK LAMAR CROOMS
OF JACKSONVILLE
TASHA AMICA HOLTON
OF MIAMI

LADARIEN TAYLOR

OF QUINCY

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

2718 NEW BERLIN ROAD, JACKSONVILLE
1552 7-ELEVEN #38072

5761 BEE RIDGE ROAD, SARASOTA
PRESIDENTE SUPERMARKET #12
9875 SW 40TH STREET, MIAMI
BOBBY STORE

340 SW 6TH STREET, BELLE GLADE
SAFECO FOOD STORE #10

6407 103RD STREET, JACKSONVILLE
KMEE |

5243 HIGHWAY 231, CAMPBELLTON
TED'S FOOD MART

22700 BAYSHORE ROAD, PORT CHARLOTTE

THE BIG EASY CASINO

831 N FEDERAL HIGHWAY, HALLANDALE BEACH

GIANT MEAT & GROCERY

1553 W BLUE HERON BOULEVARD, RIVIERA BEACH

SAFER DISCOUNT BEVERAGE

8710 LEM TURNER ROAD, JACKSONVILLE
FAMILY FOOD STORE

3045 NW 62ND STREET, MIAMI

GOLDEN FALCON

640 S PAT THOMAS PARKWAY, QUINCY
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9/1/2020

JULIA DILULLO
OF PORT CHARLOTTE

HEADS OR TAILS (GAME #1395)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

MEMORIES LOUNGE/NORTH TRAIL LI
3428 N TAMIAMI TRAIL, SARASOTA
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